
Type:

Drawn by:
Drawn on:

Rev.:
0

AR-FPN 

13.12.2021
RosaJ

Falt-Pendeltür für NischeTitle:

GUME536-05

GUMT858

GUMT858GUML485

GUML486

1

5

2

3

3

7

6

9
9.1

10

11

12.2

8

8.2

8.1

13

4

12

12.1

9.2

8.3

8.4

12.3

0 13.12.2021 RosaJ erste Freigabe / primo rilascio / first issue
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